Entry Date : 1/07/2019
Printed Date : 1/07/2020

Product Specification
Printed for 1632 CONT SMALL VANILLA (4 PACK)

Issue No: 2
Authorised By : Abbey

Product Name:

CONT SMALL VANI LLA (4 PACK)

Raw Ingredients:

Water ((100% Australian))

(100% Australian))

Custard M x (Sugar, MIk Solids,
Mai ze Fl our, Weat Starch,

Thi ckeners(407(a), 410),

Col ours(102, 110, 124, 171),

Fl avour (contains M1k Solids),
Hunmect ant (422), (58% Australian))

Wheat Fl our (Vitam ns(Thiam ne,
Fol ate), (99% Australian))

Margari ne (Vegetable G s,
Ant i oxi dant (306 (Soy)))

Cream Fresh (Cream Hal al Cel atine,

Jam (Sugar, Fruit, Celling

Agent (Pectin), Acid(330),
Preservative(202), Flavour,

Col ours(122,124), (40% Australian))

Sugar ((100% Australian))

Sugar (Dextrose, Cornstarch,
Vegetable O, Colour(171), Rice
Fl our, Fl avours)

Starch (1422)

Vani | | a Essence (Col our(150a))

Dimensions:

Wdth: 70 x Length: 110

Packaging:

Shelf Life:

The shelf life is 2 days

Store Conditions:

Keep Refrigerated
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Authorised By : Abbey

Direction for Use:

Consune as is

Nutrition Information:

Servi ngs per package :
Serving Size : 160 gm

Quantity Per
Quantity Per

Serving :
100 gm:

Cal ori es
Cal ori es Fat
Energy (kJ)
Protein
Fat - Total

- Saturated

- Trans Fatty Acid
Car bohydrate - Tot al

- Sugars

Sodi um

()

Dietary Fibre (gm

1

1
0. 6250

per Servi
3509.

210.

15009.

4.

23.

16.

0.

32.

18.

131.

00

00

88

31

29

35

06

91

75

20

Per 100 gm
224.00

131. 00

943. 67

2.70

14.56

10. 22

0. 04

20.57

11.72

82.00

*Percentage Daily Values are based on 2000 cal orie diet.
Your val ues may be higher or |ower depending on your cal orie needs.

% Dai |y Val ue*

18

36

82

11

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

Allergens:

M1k, Soy, Wheat

GMO Status:

To our

know edge and information this product has not been derived from
genetically nodified ingredients.
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|-Country Of Origin:

Made 1 n Australia

From I ngredi ents Sourced from
70.6 % 100% Austral i an
10.5 % 58% Local & 42% | nported
9.4 % 99% Local & 1% I nported
7.8 % 100% | nport ed
1.7 % 40% Local & 60% I nported
0.0 % 95% Local & 5% I nported
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